PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
		N	ame	Execution Date		
David Mudrick				06/01/2008		
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
Name:	Orion Photo Ir	ndustri	es, Inc.			
Street Address:	P.O. Box 100	P.O. Box 10035				
City:	Prescott					
State/Country:	ARIZONA					
Postal Code:	85304					
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 1					
Property Ty	/pe		Number			
Application Number:		29363	532			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA					
Fax Number:	(970)224	4-3175				
Correspondence will b	be sent via US l	Mail w	hen the fax attempt is unsuccessful.			
Phone:	9702243					
Email: Correspondent Name:	ideas@id		set.com v Offices, P.C.			
Address Line 1:	_		ves, 3rd Floor			
Address Line 4:			DLORADO 80521			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			LASERGIFTS 29/363532			
NAME OF SUBMITTE	R:		Michael Blackmore			
Total Attachments: 2 source=assign-final#pa source=assign-final#pa						

May 30, 2008 on	anial design fr
May 30, 2008 on	and ere referred is celpt whereo is on sell, and is on sell, and i
May 30, 2008 on	and ere referred is celpt whereo is do sell, ast es and the en itsd States, if itsd United Sta and behoof, o if Patent may id safe not be
(\$ <u>10.00</u>), the rapidant(e), by these presention in the United Stat ranted therefore in the United Stat clemant Office to issue at the same, for his sole use of the term for which sate ne had this assignment at 20_08	ere referred is celpt whereo is do sell, ass as and the en itsd States. V id United Sta and behoot, o I Palent may id sele not be
(\$ <u>10.00</u>), the rapidant(e), by these presention in the United Stat ranted therefore in the United Stat clemant Office to issue at the same, for his sole use of the term for which sate ne had this assignment at 20_08	ers referred is celpt whereo is do sell, and se and the en itsd States. V id United Sta and behoot; a l Palent may id sale not be
(\$ 10.00), the replicant(s), by these presentions in the United Stat ranted therefore in the United Stat ranted therefore in the United Stat reacted therefore in the United Stat he same, for his sole use of the term for which eak ne had this assignment at 20 08	ers referred is celpt whereo is do sell, and se and the en itsd States. V id United Sta and behoot; a l Palent may id sale not be
tt, AZ 85304 (\$ <u>10.00</u>), the replicant(a), by these present ranted therefore in the United Stal ranted therefore in the United Stal canted the set of the set of the term for which sate ne had this assignment at 20_08	celpt whereo le do sell, aei es and the en lisci States. V ild United Sta and behoot; s l Palent may id sale not be
(\$ <u>10.00</u>), the replicant(s), by these present invention in the United Stat rented therefore in the Uni- clemark Office to issue at the same, for his sole use of the term for which sak ne had this assignment at 20_08	is do sell, and as and the en lind States. V iid United Sta and behoot; a l Palent may id sale not be
plicant(e), by these presen invention in the United Stat ranted therefore in the Uni- clemark Office to leave as the same, for his sole use of the term for which sat ne had this assignment as	is do sell, ass as and the en lind States. V id United States and behoot, a l Palent may id sale not be
AZ	
	-
, called a	
ame/Registration No., If ap	plicable
K	
······	
o, liele of Arizone Sol County A	
intinica Biphres It 28, 2009 Ipresentalive(s) are required. Su	
	this <u>IST</u>

• .

.

: